CS 80
MAGNEO
Automatic sliding door operator
2
dormakaba CS80-MAGNEO
CS 80 MAGNEO –
An unrivalled automatic sliding
door operator

numbers from the
adjacent table.
Ordering guide – Almost ready – Your CS 80 MAGNEO
dormakaba CS 80 MAGNEO
FAX-2
Four steps to create your door
system.
Then everything will work
automatically.
1. Measuring
Measure the passage and the required dimensions on site. Please consider the CS 80 MAGNEO
planning aid leaflet to determine all important dimensions. If you are interested in this leaflet,
please contact your dormakaba specialist dealer or visit us on the internet: www.dormakaba.
com.
2. Planning
Please determine the size of the planned door panel/door, the required length version LV and the
position of the CS 80 MAGNEO. The information on pages 8 to 11 in this brochure will help you.
3. Select system components
The CS 80 MAGNEO is a modular system. The table on pages 12-13 indicates the required
system
components for all ways of mounting. Please enter the article numbers on the form on the back
of this paper.
4. Order system components and door panels
Place an order for the desired CS 80 MAGNEO components with your authorised dormakaba
dealer. Please contact the glazier or joiner of you choice to order the suitable door panel. The
technical specifications for the door panel on pages 10 and 11 will help you during the placement
of your order.
dormakaba CS80-MAGNEO
14FAX-2
Technical specifications
Operator length without cover with cover
Length version LV1
Length version LV2
Length version LV3
1.750 mm
2.000 mm
2.250 mm
1.840 mm
2.090 mm
2.340 mm
Operator height
With MANET single-point fixings
With glass clamping rail
With wooden door panel
62 mm
75 mm
75 mm
Overall depth
On-wall mounting (without chuck flange)
In-wall mounting (only operatorsprofil)
60 mm
50 mm
Operator weight
Length version LV1
Length version LV2
Length version LV3
8.6 kg
9.4 kg
10.2 kg
Speed 0.2 – 0.6 m/s
The speed is calculated with the aid of the
driving path and the door panel weight. During
the commissioning, the system will adjust auto-
matically in accordance with the prevailing
standards and regulations.
Power supply 220–230 V AC ± 10% 50/60 Hz
Fuse protection, by others 10 A
Power consumption
Stand-by-mode
Automatic Function
3.7 W
max. 60 W
Class of protection IP 20